
420 CHAPTER X. 

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN 
L1ABIL 

PROVINCES. 
Capital 

Subscribed. 
Capital 

Paid up. 
Reserve 
Fund. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to 
Shareholders. 

$ 
76,883,893 
7,349,799 

702,800 
201,000 

$ 
30,957,855 
2,574,040 

497,680 
629,737 

$ 
9,399,795 

393,039 
5,285 
3,055 

$ 
42,229,874 
3,209,865 

571,742 
635,304 

Quebec 

$ 
76,883,893 
7,349,799 

702,800 
201,000 

$ 
30,957,855 
2,574,040 

497,680 
629,737 

$ 
9,399,795 

393,039 
5,285 
3,055 

$ 
42,229,874 
3,209,865 

571,742 
635,304 Nova Scotia 

$ 
76,883,893 
7,349,799 

702,800 
201,000 

$ 
30,957,855 
2,574,040 

497,680 
629,737 

$ 
9,399,795 

393,039 
5,285 
3,055 

$ 
42,229,874 
3,209,865 

571,742 
635,304 

Total 85,137,492 34,659,312 9,801,174 46,646,785 

ASS 

PROVINCES. 

Current Loans 
Secured 

on 
Real Estate. 

Loans to 
Shareholders 

on 
their Stock. 

Total Loans. 

PROPERTY 

Office 
Furniture 

and 
Fixtures. 

$ 
94,752,733 
8,416,676 
1,534,355 

831,885 

1 
724,951 
85,998 

$ 
97,824,080 
8,623,427 
1,534,356 

843,948 

$ 
25,298 
1,353 

$ 
94,752,733 
8,416,676 
1,534,355 

831,885 

$ 
97,824,080 
8,623,427 
1,534,356 

843,948 410 

$ 
94,752,733 
8,416,676 
1,534,355 

831,885 

$ 
97,824,080 
8,623,427 
1,534,356 

843,948 

Total 105,535,649 810,949 108,825,811 27,061 

MISCEL 

PROVINCES. 

Dividend 
Declared 

during the 
Year. 

Amount 
Loaned 

during the 
Year. 

Amount 
Received 

from 
Borrowers 
during the 

Year. 

Amount 
Received 

from 
Depositors 

during 
the Year. 

$ 
2,452,695 

143,580 
5,025 

$ 
18,619,845 
2,165,626 

253,616 

$ 
19,648,397 
1,053,364 

37,267 

$ 
24.068,794 

$ 
2,452,695 

143,580 
5,025 

$ 
18,619,845 
2,165,626 

253,616 

$ 
19,648,397 
1,053,364 

37,267 
316,864 
117,851 

$ 
2,452,695 

143,580 
5,025 

$ 
18,619,845 
2,165,626 

253,616 

$ 
19,648,397 
1,053,364 

37,267 

Total 2,601,300 21,039,087 20.739,028 24,503,509 2,601,300 21,039,087 20.739,028 


