SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN LIABIL

Provinces.	Capital Subscribed.	Capital Paid up.	Reserve Fund.	Total Liabilities to Shareholders.
	\$			\$
Ontario	76,883,893 7,349,799 702,800 201,000	30,957,855 2,574,040 497,680	9,399,795 393,039 5,285	42,229,874 3,209,865 571,742 635,304
Total	85,137,492	34,659,312	9,801,174	46,646,785
			<u> </u>	ASS
Provinces.	Current Loan Secured on Real Estate.	s Loans to Shareholders on their Stock,	Total Loans	PROPERTY Office Furniture and Fixtures.
			\$	\$
Ontario	94,752,733 8,416,676 1,534,355 831,885	724,951 85,998	97,824,080	25,298 7 1,353
Total	105,535,649	810,949	108,825,811	27,061
				MISCEL
Provinces.	Dividend Declared during the Year.	Amount Loaned during the Year.	Amount Received from Borrowers during the Year.	Amount Received from Depositors during the Year.
		\$	\$	
Ontario	2,452,695 143,580 5,025	18,619,845 2,165,626 253,616	19,648,397 1,053,364 37,267	24,068,794 316,864 117,851
			20.739,028	24,503,509